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Sarajevo Aquatics
Sarajevo, 3. - 4.6.2017

Disciplina 2 Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
3.6.2017. - 9:00 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m

A

1. MEDOŠEVIĆ, Lamija 00 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:08.90 673 1:00.79 1:08.11
2. KARIĆ, Nejla 01 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:09.19 668 1:03.22 1:05.97
3. COMPIERCHIO, Adriana 03 Blue & Isola Verde SSD 2:17.33 556 1:06.44 1:10.89
4. AHMEDBEGOVIĆ, Neal 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:18.69 540 1:07.57 1:11.12
5. SECHI, Federica 02 Payton Bari asd 2:18.84 538 1:07.54 1:11.30
6. ZUKO, Lamija 02 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:19.21 534 1:07.91 1:11.30
7. BUKVIC, Lora 03 Payton Bari asd 2:19.96 526 1:08.22 1:11.74
8. HUSIĆ, Tarin 01 Sport Time, SA 2:20.37 521 1:08.39 1:11.98
9. FELAH, Iman 02 Sharks, SA 2:20.40 521 1:07.41 1:12.99

10. FACCHINO, Federica 03 Payton Bari asd 2:20.97 514 1:08.86 1:12.11
11. HRUSTEMOVIĆ, Iris 02 Bosna, SA 2:21.32 510 1:09.14 1:12.18
12. BARALIĆ, Eda 04 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:21.42 509 1:08.71 1:12.71
13. FRACCHIOLLA, Roberta 04 Payton Bari asd 2:28.18 443 1:11.99 1:16.19
14. KANIŽA, Lana 03 Orka, MO 2:28.35 441 1:11.03 1:17.32
15. HRBAT, Nejira 04 Bosna, SA 2:28.69 438 1:11.87 1:16.82
16. HADŽIĆ, Iman 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:29.16 434 1:12.99 1:16.17
17. STANKOVIĆ, Teodora 05 Orka, MO 2:32.18 409 1:13.03 1:19.15
18. ELZNER, Lana 05 Sharks, SA 2:35.34 384 1:15.10 1:20.24
19. VRLJIĆ, Nika 05 Orka, MO 2:37.65 368 1:16.14 1:21.51
20. JOVANČIĆ, Jovana 05 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:41.77 340 1:18.92 1:22.85
21. SAMARDŽIĆ, Sara 05 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:42.66 335 1:16.77 1:25.89
22. HUREMOVIĆ, Aiša 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:44.23 325 1:18.54 1:25.69
23. TASLAMAN, Una 04 Orka, MO 2:48.19 303 1:18.69 1:29.50
24. DURAKOVIĆ, Zana 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:55.76 265 1:25.94 1:29.82
25. PUDAR, Dea 04 Orka, MO 3:14.43 196 1:36.70 1:37.73

DSQ MRAKOVIĆ, Hena 05 Aqua, SA 3:31.29 1:37.81 1:53.48

B

1. KARIĆ, Nejla 01 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:09.19 668 1:03.22 1:05.97
2. SECHI, Federica 02 Payton Bari asd 2:18.84 538 1:07.54 1:11.30
3. ZUKO, Lamija 02 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:19.21 534 1:07.91 1:11.30
4. HUSIĆ, Tarin 01 Sport Time, SA 2:20.37 521 1:08.39 1:11.98
5. FELAH, Iman 02 Sharks, SA 2:20.40 521 1:07.41 1:12.99
6. HRUSTEMOVIĆ, Iris 02 Bosna, SA 2:21.32 510 1:09.14 1:12.18

C

1. COMPIERCHIO, Adriana 03 Blue & Isola Verde SSD 2:17.33 556 1:06.44 1:10.89
2. AHMEDBEGOVIĆ, Neal 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:18.69 540 1:07.57 1:11.12
3. BUKVIC, Lora 03 Payton Bari asd 2:19.96 526 1:08.22 1:11.74
4. FACCHINO, Federica 03 Payton Bari asd 2:20.97 514 1:08.86 1:12.11
5. BARALIĆ, Eda 04 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:21.42 509 1:08.71 1:12.71
6. FRACCHIOLLA, Roberta 04 Payton Bari asd 2:28.18 443 1:11.99 1:16.19
7. KANIŽA, Lana 03 Orka, MO 2:28.35 441 1:11.03 1:17.32
8. HRBAT, Nejira 04 Bosna, SA 2:28.69 438 1:11.87 1:16.82
9. HADŽIĆ, Iman 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:29.16 434 1:12.99 1:16.17

10. TASLAMAN, Una 04 Orka, MO 2:48.19 303 1:18.69 1:29.50
11. PUDAR, Dea 04 Orka, MO 3:14.43 196 1:36.70 1:37.73
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Sarajevo Aquatics
Sarajevo, 3. - 4.6.2017

Disciplina 2, Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

D

1. STANKOVIĆ, Teodora 05 Orka, MO 2:32.18 409 1:13.03 1:19.15
2. ELZNER, Lana 05 Sharks, SA 2:35.34 384 1:15.10 1:20.24
3. VRLJIĆ, Nika 05 Orka, MO 2:37.65 368 1:16.14 1:21.51
4. JOVANČIĆ, Jovana 05 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:41.77 340 1:18.92 1:22.85
5. SAMARDŽIĆ, Sara 05 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:42.66 335 1:16.77 1:25.89
6. HUREMOVIĆ, Aiša 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:44.23 325 1:18.54 1:25.69
7. DURAKOVIĆ, Zana 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:55.76 265 1:25.94 1:29.82

DSQ MRAKOVIĆ, Hena 05 Aqua, SA 3:31.29 1:37.81 1:53.48
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